
BUS 31 - Francestown & Greenfield  ConVal & GBS
6:25 AM  762 Candlewood Hill Rd
6:29 AM 45 Dennison Pond Rd
6:30 AM Rte 136 @ Holland Vineyard School
6:32 AM Bible Hill Rd  @ Chandler Rd
6:37 AM 700 Bible Hill Rd
6:38 AM 866 Bible Hill Rd
6:38 AM 877 Bible Hill Rd
6:39 AM Bible Hill Rd EXT
6:39 AM 1097 Bible Hill Rd
6:40 AM Poor Farm Rd & Bible Hill Rd
6:41 AM 617 Poor Farm Rd
6:42 AM 622 Poor Farm Rd
6:43 AM 265 Poor Farm Rd
6:45 AM 9 Main St (red school house)
6:46 AM 152 Oak Hill Rd
6:46 AM 176 Oak Hill Rd
6:47 AM 51 Perley Rd
6:48 AM 151 Perley Rd
6:48 AM 175 Perley Rd
6:50 AM 338 Perley Rd
6:51 AM Perley Rd  @ King Hill Rd
6:52 AM 163 King Hill Rd


	HM-31

